
 

 

Mass Intentions   

Intenciones para Misa 
Monday, December 5, 2022  

5:30pm –  

Tuesday, December 6, 2022  

12pm – John & Josephine Hackett+, John & Harry Hackett 

5:30pm –  

Wednesday, December 7, 2022  

7pm -  

Thursday, December 8, 2022  

7pm-  

Sunday, December 11, 2022  

10am – Por las Guadalupanas, María Isabel Morales Saucillo+, Benito 

Juárez+, Jocelyn García, Juan Villalobos+, Luis Mercado Hernández+ 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Phil Agius, Stephen Kasha, Ann Stephen 

Kasha, Diana Quezada Castillo+, Carole Semanie, Maria & Julio Jaramillo+, 

John N. Dellostritto, Larry Kinsey, Cindy Germscheid, Daphne Bakshani 

Monday, December 12, 2022  

7pm – April & Cenobio Chapa Jr.+, Charles Tatum+, Luis Mercado 

Hernández+, Teresa Quezada Barba+, Gregorio Martínez Acosta+  

Tuesday, December 13, 2022  

5:30pm –  

Wednesday, December 14, 2022  

7pm -  

Thursday, December 15, 2022  

7pm- NO MASS – CANDLELIGHT CONCERT 

Sunday, December 18, 2022  

10am – Pablo Acevedo, Pedro Magaña+, Luis Mercado Hernandez+, Alfredo 

Plaza Cardozo+, Guadalupe Plaza Ramirez 

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Phil Agius, Stephen Kasha, Ann Stephen 

Kasha, David Juan Roldan  DeJesus, Carole Semanie, Samuel Zamarron+, 

Andrew Gerben+, James Gerben, Tomas Zamarron+ 


